List of Vehicles to Auction.xIsx

List to Board 6/12/24

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

5/30/2024

290

291

219

230

255

604

434

436

201

205

240

271

235

1987

1988

1995

1995

1995

1996

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

2001

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Mack

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

F700

F700

F250

Ranger

F800

Truck

F250

F250

F250

F250

F250

F250

F350

1FDXT84A7HVA58382

1FDPF70H0JVA02455

1FTHF25HXSLB54728

1FTCR14U1SPA48316

1FDXF80C4SVA79874

VG6M116A9VB103641

1FTNF20F7XEB17554

1FTNF20F8XEB17553

1FDNF20F4YEB44729

1FDNF20FOYEB44730

1FTNF20F7YEB44728

1FDNF20F2YEB44731

1FDWX36F71ED80103

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Unleaded

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
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List to Board 6/12/24

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

5/30/2024

284

350

203

806

237

278

400

319

2001

2001

2003

2007

2008

2008

2008

2010

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

F250

Ranger

F250

E150

F250

F250

Ranger

Ranger

1FDNF20F71EB66584 Replacement

1FTYR10U41PA42164 Replacement

1FDNF20F03EA66443 Replacement

1FTNE14W37DB30286 Replacement

1FDNF20578EE49536 Replacement

1FDNF20598EE49537 Replacement

1FTYR10D88PB04367 Replacement

1FTKR1AD2APA40370 Replacement

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

M&O

Diesel

Unleaded

Diesel

Unleaded

Diesel

Diesel

Unleaded

Unleaded



