List of Vehicles to Auction.xlsx

						Reason for Disposal/		
Equipment	District ID:	Year	Make	Model	Vin#	Auction	Department	Fuel Type
Vehicle	290	1987	Ford	F700	1FDXT84A7HVA58382	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	291	1988	Ford	F700	1FDPF70H0JVA02455	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	219	1995	Ford	F250	1FTHF25HXSLB54728	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	230	1995	Ford	Ranger	1FTCR14U1SPA48316	Replacement	M&O	Unleaded
Vehicle	255	1995	Ford	F800	1FDXF80C4SVA79874	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	604	1996	Mack	Truck	VG6M116A9VB103641	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	434	1999	Ford	F250	1FTNF20F7XEB17554	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	436	1999	Ford	F250	1FTNF20F8XEB17553	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	201	2000	Ford	F250	1FDNF20F4YEB44729	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	205	2000	Ford	F250	1FDNF20FOYEB44730	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	240	2000	Ford	F250	1FTNF20F7YEB44728	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	271	2000	Ford	F250	1FDNF20F2YEB44731	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	235	2001	Ford	F350	1FDWX36F71ED80103	Replacement	M&O	Diesel

5/30/2024 1

List of Vehicles to Auction.xlsx

						Reason for Disposal/		
Equipment	District ID	Year	Make	Model	Vin#	Auction	Department	Fuel Type
Vehicle	284	2001	Ford	F250	1FDNF20F71EB66584	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	350	2001	Ford	Ranger	1FTYR10U41PA42164	Replacement	M&O	Unleaded
				_				
Vehicle	203	2003	Ford	F250	1FDNF20F03EA66443	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	806	2007	Ford	E150	1FTNE14W37DB30286	Replacement	M&O	Unleaded
Vehicle	237	2008	Ford	F250	1FDNF20578EE49536	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
Vehicle	278	2008	Ford	F250	1FDNF20598EE49537	Replacement	M&O	Diesel
			. 514	50	2. 2 2003022 13037	. topiacomone		
Vehicle	400	2008	Ford	Ranger	1FTYR10D88PB04367	Replacement	M&O	Unleaded
VCITICIC	700	2000	TOTA	runger	11 1111100001 004307	Replacement	1100	Officadea
Vohiclo	210	2010	Ford	Pangor	1 ETVD 1 A D 2 A D A 4 O 2 7 O	Ponlacomont	M&O	Unloaded
Vehicle	319	2010	Ford	Ranger	1FTKR1AD2APA40370	Replacement	M&O	Unleaded

5/30/2024 2